
   
 

Tuition and Fee Schedule 
2024 - 2025 

 
1st student = $3,900 
2nd student = $3,750 
3rd and any subsequent child(ren) = $3,600 
 
*Tuition Early Pay Option:  If paid by the 1st day of school* 

1st student = $3,750 
2nd student = $3,600 
3rd and any subsequent child(ren) = $3,450  

 
 

2024-2025 Curriculum Fees  
Kindergarten – High School / $350 per student 

• Due by the first day of school August 15th 
• This covers the following fees – Band, Technology, & 

text book expenses.  
 
 
2024 - 2025 Early Registration is from April 10– April 
30, 2024. The non-refundable fee is $100/per 
returning family, per student. The registration fee 
will be applied to the 2024-2025 tuition expense.  This 
window to pre-register is for CTC families and 
returning MAPS families. On May 1st, we will begin 
the process of open enrollment. You will risk losing 
your guaranteed spot, including transportation 
options if late in registering.   
 
*New families (Non-CTC/ MAPS returning families) 
registering students will pay a non-refundable $150 
registration fee with $100 being applied to the 
tuition expense.  
 
*Please note that we have adopted a uniform dress 
code for the 24-25 school term. More details to come! 
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